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457th Judicial District Court
Vincenzo J. Santini, Judge Presiding

301 N. Main, Suite 200 Conroe (936) 538-3697
Conroe, Texas 77301

HEARING NOTIFICATION

DATE:   March 12, 2024

TO: EMAIL:

Cris Feldman cris.feldman@feldman.law; 
mailed to:
Soco Gorjon
300 W. Davis
Conroe, Tx 77301

FROM: PJ Miller, Court Administrator              
Jennifer Hayden, Court Coordinator
Nancy Slusher, Court Coordinator

             
Re: 24-03-04006

Shana Arthur vs. Soco  M. Gorjon

You are required to appear in the above styled and numbered cause for 

Temporary Injunction on Friday, 03/15/2024 at 9:00 AM, by Oral Hearing in 

the 457th District Court.

Thank you.
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Associated Case Party: Shana Arthur

Name

Cris Feldman

Cassandra Hoff

Kimberly Dang

Derek Bauman

Hannah LaCour

BarNumber Email

cris.feldman@feldman.law

cassandra.hoff@feldman.law

kimberly.dang@feldman.law

derek.bauman@feldman.law

hannah.lacour@feldman.law

TimestampSubmitted

3/12/2024 3:29:05 PM

3/12/2024 3:29:05 PM

3/12/2024 3:29:05 PM

3/12/2024 3:29:05 PM

3/12/2024 3:29:05 PM

Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

Associated Case Party: Soco M.Gorjon

Name

Soco Gorjon

BarNumber Email

sgorjon@cityofconroe.org

TimestampSubmitted

3/12/2024 3:29:05 PM

Status

SENT

Associated Case Party: BettyAvery

Name

Betty Avery

BarNumber Email

bettyborenavery@outlook.com

TimestampSubmitted

3/12/2024 3:29:05 PM

Status

SENT

Associated Case Party: CurtisMaddux

Name

Raj Aujla

BarNumber Email

raujla@maynardnexsen.com

TimestampSubmitted

3/12/2024 3:29:05 PM

Status

SENT


